
European Championships 2025
16.06.2025 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BORODACHEV Anton AIN 43 23.03.2000
2 BORODACHEV Kirill AIN 26 23.03.2000
3 BUTENKA Uladzimir AIN 412 05.09.2003
4 KERIK Aleksandr AIN 223 10.12.2005
5 MYLNIKOV Vladislav AIN 76 12.09.2000
6 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau AIN 887 10.03.2003
7 RABTSAU Yahor AIN 891 05.05.2006
8 AZIZIAN Alex Sheen ARM 692 13.09.1990
9 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 145 04.10.1995
10 HUBNER Alexander AUT 307 19.05.2004
11 LECHNER Moritz AUT 57 13.04.2000
12 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 136 08.10.1994
13 DE GREEF Stef BEL 121 10.01.1998
14 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 185 13.11.2004
15 NIJS Mathieu BEL 113 04.02.2002
16 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 51 28.05.1998
17 FILES Petar CRO 200 26.07.1997
18 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 295 31.08.2003
19 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 102 23.04.2002
20 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 79 13.03.1993
21 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 5 02.05.1994
22 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 301 12.08.2006
23 KAVECKY Max CZE 493 01.07.2008
24 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 94 03.08.1999
25 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 142 27.12.2002
26 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 15 26.04.1992
27 ZABALA Juan ESP 269 15.07.2003
28 ANANE Anas FRA 35 13.05.2004
29 LOISEL Pierre FRA 22 06.03.1998
30 PAUTY Maxime FRA 12 20.06.1993
31 SAVIN Rafael FRA 32 15.09.2000
32 COOK Jaimie GBR 23 15.01.2005
33 MINOTT Kamal GBR 87 25.10.1997
34 SOSNOV David GBR 63 20.05.2006
35 WILLIAMS David GBR 125 08.01.2002
36 RAMISHVILI Luka GEO 894 22.06.2006
37 FAUL Paul Luca GER 86 11.10.2002
38 KAHL Alexander GER 42 05.10.1993
39 KAPPUS Bastian GER 156 13.09.2004
40 RIEGER Laurenz GER 104 07.01.2002
41 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 184 11.11.1992
42 DOSA Daniel HUN 18 19.01.1996
43 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 83 14.12.2002
44 SZEMES Gergo HUN 36 11.02.2003
45 TOTH Gergely HUN 151 03.04.2002
46 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 499 12.11.2004
47 HAVIV Liam ISR 496 07.04.2005
48 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 7 30.07.1997
49 FOCONI Alessio ITA 11 22.11.1989
50 MACCHI Filippo ITA 4 19.09.2001
51 MARINI Tommaso ITA 2 17.04.2000
52 BADRAK Iaroslav LTU 615 11.11.1995
53 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 218 30.05.2006
54 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 38 05.10.2000
55 KOZAK Mateusz POL 161 16.06.1999
56 RAJSKI Leszek POL 39 25.11.1983
57 SIESS Michal POL 49 10.05.1994
58 MENEZES Duarte POR 450 15.09.2004
59 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 633 03.05.2000
60 DOGARIU Felix ROU 26.09.2008
61 JURAVLE Luca ROU 410 10.06.2007
62 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 300 08.05.2004
63 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 153 05.11.2003
64 ASK Henri SWE 188 01.07.2003
65 BROBERG Marcus SWE 193 18.08.2003
66 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 377 15.04.2002
67 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 834 28.06.2004
68 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 132 05.10.1995
69 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 339 15.09.2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 227 17.03.1998
71 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 118 11.02.1988



11 poules
6 poules of 6 and 5 poules of 7
53 (74.65% of 71) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Championships 2025
16.06.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MARINI Tommaso ITA 2
2 MACCHI Filippo ITA 4
3 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 5
4 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 7
5 FOCONI Alessio ITA 11
6 PAUTY Maxime FRA 12
7 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 15
8 DOSA Daniel HUN 18
9 LOISEL Pierre FRA 22
10 COOK Jaimie GBR 23
11 BORODACHEV Kirill AIN 26
12 SAVIN Rafael FRA 32
13 ANANE Anas FRA 35
14 SZEMES Gergo HUN 36
15 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 38
16 RAJSKI Leszek POL 39
17 KAHL Alexander GER 42
18 BORODACHEV Anton AIN 43
19 SIESS Michal POL 49
20 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 51
21 LECHNER Moritz AUT 57
22 SOSNOV David GBR 63
23 MYLNIKOV Vladislav AIN 76
24 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 79
25 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 83
26 FAUL Paul Luca GER 86
27 MINOTT Kamal GBR 87
28 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 94
29 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 102
30 RIEGER Laurenz GER 104
31 NIJS Mathieu BEL 113
32 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 118
33 DE GREEF Stef BEL 121
34 WILLIAMS David GBR 125
35 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 132
36 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 136
37 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 142
38 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 145
39 TOTH Gergely HUN 151
40 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 153
41 KAPPUS Bastian GER 156
42 KOZAK Mateusz POL 161
43 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 184
44 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 185
45 ASK Henri SWE 188
46 BROBERG Marcus SWE 193
47 FILES Petar CRO 200
48 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 218
49 KERIK Aleksandr AIN 223
50 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 227
51 ZABALA Juan ESP 269
52 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 295
53 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 300
54 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 301
55 HUBNER Alexander AUT 307
56 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 339
57 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 377
58 JURAVLE Luca ROU 410
59 BUTENKA Uladzimir AIN 412
60 MENEZES Duarte POR 450
61 KAVECKY Max CZE 493
62 HAVIV Liam ISR 496
63 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 499
64 BADRAK Iaroslav LTU 615
65 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 633
66 AZIZIAN Alex Sheen ARM 692
67 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 834
68 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau AIN 887



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 RABTSAU Yahor AIN 891
70 RAMISHVILI Luka GEO 894
71 DOGARIU Felix ROU



European Championships 2025
16.06.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

MARINI Tommaso ITA

MYLNIKOV Vladislav AIN

GEUDVERT Oscar BEL

AZIZIAN Alex Sheen ARM

CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR

ASK Henri SWE

SOSNOV David GBR

Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
DEAMER Luke (GBR)

MACCHI Filippo ITA

CIOBANICA Andrei ROU

KOZAK Mateusz POL

NIKALAYUK Uladzislau AIN

LECHNER Moritz AUT

BROBERG Marcus SWE

TOFALIDES Alex CYP

Piste 11

11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Gianmarco (ITA)
SUH Sangwon (KOR)

KAPPUS Bastian GER

MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN

CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE

BADRAK Iaroslav LTU

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL

FILES Petar CRO

RABTSAU Yahor AIN



Piste 12

11:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
DUCARME Florence (FRA)

FAUL Paul Luca GER

DIJKSTRA Michael NED

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE

RAMISHVILI Luka GEO

DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR

BIANCHI Guillaume ITA

SIESS Michal POL

Piste 13

11:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK

FOCONI Alessio ITA

MINOTT Kamal GBR

HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR

HAVIV Liam ISR

DOGARIU Felix ROU

BORODACHEV Anton AIN

Piste 14

11:00

Referee(s):

CHANG Jason (USA)

KERIK Aleksandr AIN

KAHL Alexander GER

BRETEAU Ignacio ESP

PAUTY Maxime FRA

KAVECKY Max CZE

TOTH Gergely HUN



Piste 15

11:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)
BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

MENEZES Duarte POR

LLAVADOR Carlos ESP

ETTELT Maximilian AUT

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

RAJSKI Leszek POL

Piste 16

11:00

Referee(s):

DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

RIEGER Laurenz GER

BUTENKA Uladzimir AIN

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

JURKIEWICZ Jan POL

DOSA Daniel HUN

DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP

Piste 17

11:00

Referee(s):

PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

SZEMES Gergo HUN

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR

ZABALA Juan ESP

JURAVLE Luca ROU

NIJS Mathieu BEL

LOISEL Pierre FRA

Piste 18

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

ANANE Anas FRA

REICHETZER Tobias AUT

CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR

HOLY Lev Michael CZE

POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR

COOK Jaimie GBR



Piste 19

11:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

BORODACHEV Kirill AIN

SAVIN Rafael FRA

DE GREEF Stef BEL

HUBNER Alexander AUT

WILLIAMS David GBR

DYRDA Yelyzar UKR



European Championships 2025
16.06.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
1T MARINI Tommaso ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 DE GREEF Stef BEL 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 MYLNIKOV Vladislav AIN 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
6 BORODACHEV Anton AIN 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
7 FOCONI Alessio ITA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
8 MACCHI Filippo ITA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 LECHNER Moritz AUT 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
10 FILES Petar CRO 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
11 ANANE Anas FRA 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
12 SAVIN Rafael FRA 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
13 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
15 ZABALA Juan ESP 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
16 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
17 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
18 MINOTT Kamal GBR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
19 SIESS Michal POL 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
20 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
21 BORODACHEV Kirill AIN 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
22 PAUTY Maxime FRA 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
23 LOISEL Pierre FRA 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
24 DOSA Daniel HUN 3 0.60 18 13 +5 Advanced
25 RIEGER Laurenz GER 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
26 SZEMES Gergo HUN 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
27 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
28T TOTH Gergely HUN 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
28T NIJS Mathieu BEL 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
30 KERIK Aleksandr AIN 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
31 RAJSKI Leszek POL 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
32 COOK Jaimie GBR 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
33 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
34 MENEZES Duarte POR 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
35 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 3 0.50 22 16 +6 Advanced
36 FAUL Paul Luca GER 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
37 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
38 KOZAK Mateusz POL 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
39 SOSNOV David GBR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
40 KAPPUS Bastian GER 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
41 ASK Henri SWE 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
42 BROBERG Marcus SWE 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
43 HAVIV Liam ISR 3 0.50 16 23 -7 Advanced
44 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
45 HUBNER Alexander AUT 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
46 KAHL Alexander GER 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
47 BUTENKA Uladzimir AIN 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
48 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
49 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
50 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau AIN 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
51 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
52 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
53 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
54 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Eliminated
55 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
56 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
57 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
58 JURAVLE Luca ROU 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
59 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
60 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 1 0.20 10 21 -11 Eliminated
61 WILLIAMS David GBR 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
62 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
63 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
64 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
65 RABTSAU Yahor AIN 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
66 RAMISHVILI Luka GEO 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
67 DOGARIU Felix ROU 1 0.17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
68 KAVECKY Max CZE 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
70 BADRAK Iaroslav LTU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
71 AZIZIAN Alex Sheen ARM 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: CHANG Jason (USA)

2

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

1

(16) CHOUPENITCH Alexander

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Video: CHANG Jason (USA)

3

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

4

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

5

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

7

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

2

(17) CHOUPENITCH Alexander

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Gianmarco (ITA)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

4

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

7

8

9

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

10

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

11

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

12

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

13

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

14

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

SVK

GBR

BEL

(48) CHOUPENITCH Alexander
CZE

CYP

UKR

AUT

SWE

HUN

GER

GER

ITA

AIN

NED

HUN

AIN

AUT

ISR

FRA

ESP

(52) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos

GRE

AUT

POL

BEL

GER

BEL



Semi-Finals

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

3

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

5

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

7

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

9

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

10

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

11

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

12

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

13

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

14

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

15

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

18

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

19

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

20

21

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

22

Ref: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Video: COSTANZO Gianmarco (ITA)

23

24

25

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

26

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

27

28

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

29

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

30

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

31

32

Table of 64

HUN

BEL

AIN

POL

GER

UKR

ESP

FRA

ISR

FRA

ESP

POL

AIN

ITA

GBR

HUN

FRA

SWE

CRO

ESP

AIN

AIN

GBR

POL

POR

ITA



Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Assist: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

1

Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Assist: CHANG Jason (USA)
Assist: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

1

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: CHANG Jason (USA)
Assist: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: CHANG Jason (USA)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

2

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

3

Ref: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Table of 8

ITA

HUN

AIN

ESP

POL

FRA

HUN

ITA



European Championships 2025
16.06.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 30.07.1997
2 ANANE Anas FRA 13.05.2004
3T LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 26.04.1992
3T MARINI Tommaso ITA 17.04.2000
5 MYLNIKOV Vladislav AIN 12.09.2000
6 SIESS Michal POL 10.05.1994
7 DOSA Daniel HUN 19.01.1996
8 SZEMES Gergo HUN 11.02.2003
9 DE GREEF Stef BEL 10.01.1998
10 BORODACHEV Anton AIN 23.03.2000
11 MACCHI Filippo ITA 19.09.2001
12 MINOTT Kamal GBR 25.10.1997
13 BORODACHEV Kirill AIN 23.03.2000
14 LOISEL Pierre FRA 06.03.1998
15 KERIK Aleksandr AIN 10.12.2005
16 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 02.05.1994
17 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 14.12.2002
18 FOCONI Alessio ITA 22.11.1989
19 LECHNER Moritz AUT 13.04.2000
20 FILES Petar CRO 26.07.1997
21 SAVIN Rafael FRA 15.09.2000
22 ZABALA Juan ESP 15.07.2003
23 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 05.10.2000
24 PAUTY Maxime FRA 20.06.1993
25 RIEGER Laurenz GER 07.01.2002
26T NIJS Mathieu BEL 04.02.2002
26T TOTH Gergely HUN 03.04.2002
28 RAJSKI Leszek POL 25.11.1983
29 COOK Jaimie GBR 15.01.2005
30 KOZAK Mateusz POL 16.06.1999
31 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 13.03.1993
32 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 17.03.1998
33 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 03.08.1999
34 POGREBNIAK Andrii UKR 11.02.1988
35 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 28.05.1998
36 DIAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 27.12.2002
37 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 08.05.2004
38 MENEZES Duarte POR 15.09.2004
39 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL 13.11.2004
40 FAUL Paul Luca GER 11.10.2002
41 DIJKSTRA Michael NED 30.05.2006
42 SOSNOV David GBR 20.05.2006
43 KAPPUS Bastian GER 13.09.2004
44 ASK Henri SWE 01.07.2003
45 BROBERG Marcus SWE 18.08.2003
46 HAVIV Liam ISR 07.04.2005
47 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
48 HUBNER Alexander AUT 19.05.2004
49 KAHL Alexander GER 05.10.1993
50 BUTENKA Uladzimir AIN 05.09.2003
51 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau AIN 10.03.2003
52 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 11.11.1992
53 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu ISR 12.11.2004
54 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 23.04.2002
55 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
56 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 12.08.2006
57 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 05.10.1995
58 JURAVLE Luca ROU 10.06.2007
59 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 15.04.2002
60 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 31.08.2003
61 WILLIAMS David GBR 08.01.2002
62 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 03.05.2000
63 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 05.11.2003
64 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak TUR 28.06.2004
65 RABTSAU Yahor AIN 05.05.2006
66 RAMISHVILI Luka GEO 22.06.2006
67 DOGARIU Felix ROU 26.09.2008
68 KAVECKY Max CZE 01.07.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 DYRDA Yelyzar UKR 15.09.2005
70 BADRAK Iaroslav LTU 11.11.1995
71 AZIZIAN Alex Sheen ARM 13.09.1990



European Championships 2025
16.06.2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
CHANG Jason USA B 30071993000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Gianmarco ITA B 28081997004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 15121989006 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR B 04091995005 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2
DUCARME Florence FRA B 06021990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 25061990002 Ref: 2
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 30091983001 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 29101972001 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SCHIFFERS Alexander GER B 11051986002 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Video: 2
SUH Sangwon KOR A 19071967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 71
Total participants: 71
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 25

AIN: 7 participants
FRA: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
CRO: 3 participants
CZE: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
SVK: 2 participants
ISR: 2 participants
TUR: 2 participants
SWE: 2 participants
GEO: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants
ARM: 1 participants
GRE: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants


